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Building Exemptions Percentage of 
Enrollment 

Non-compliant Percentage of 
Enrollment 

Cross County 
Elementary 
Technology 
Academy 

 
8 

 
.023 

 
32 

 
.09 

Cross County 
High School, A 

New Tech 
School 

 
4 

 
.013 

 
46 

 
.15 

 


